Court
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number
SC-2023-
00001

SC-2023-
00002

ML-2023-
00004

SC-2023-
00002

PO-2023-
00002

FD-2022-
00183

FD-2023-
00003

FD-2022-
00183

FD-2023-
00003

ML-2023-
00004

CM-2023-
00001

CF-2023-
00002

SC-2023-
00001

PO-2023-
00002

Filed
On
01/04/20
23
01/04/20
23

01/04/20
23

01/04/20
23

01/04/20
23

01/04/20
23

01/04/20
23

01/04/20
23

01/04/20
23

01/04/20
23

01/04/20
23

01/04/20
23

01/04/20
23

01/04/20
23

Party
BELL FINANCE Plaintiff

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff

CASE, KIMBERLY
DIANE Person 2

CLINE, HOLLY Defendant
GARCIA, HEATHER
DON Defendant

KELLER, KAILEE ANN
MARIE Plaintiff

KELLER, KAILEE ANN
MARIE Plaintiff

KELLER, RAM
NUTAH Defendant

KELLER, RAM
NUTAH Defendant

LOCKE, STEVEN
RAY Person 1

LUCKY, FREDDY Defendant
MIDDLETON, JESSIE
LEE Defendant

TODD, LACEY
MARIE Defendant

WARNER, ROBERT
E Plaintiff

Case

BELL FINANCE vs. TODD, LACEY
MARIE

BELL FINANCE vs. CLINE, HOLLY

LOCKE, STEVEN RAY and CASE,
KIMBERLY DIANE

BELL FINANCE vs. CLINE, HOLLY
WARNER, ROBERT E vs. GARCIA,
HEATHER DON

KELLER, KAILEE ANN MARIE vs.
KELLER, RAM NUTAH

KELLER, KAILEE ANN MARIE vs.
KELLER, RAM NUTAH

KELLER, KAILEE ANN MARIE vs.
KELLER, RAM NUTAH

KELLER, KAILEE ANN MARIE vs.
KELLER, RAM NUTAH

LOCKE, STEVEN RAY and CASE,
KIMBERLY DIANE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LUCKY,
FREDDY

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
MIDDLETON, JESSIE LEE

BELL FINANCE vs. TODD, LACEY
MARIE

WARNER, ROBERT E vs. GARCIA,
HEATHER DON

Offense or Cause

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

MONEY JUDGMENT

PROTECTIVE ORDER

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF

MARRIAGE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF

MARRIAGE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF

MARRIAGE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF

MARRIAGE

MARRIAGE LICENSE
APPLICATION

DUI (PCPD) (MIS)

KIDNAPPING (FEL)

MONEY JUDGMENT

PROTECTIVE ORDER


https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2300002
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2300002
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300001
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300001
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300002
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300002
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2300001
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2300001
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2300004
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2300004
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2300003
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2300003
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200183
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200183
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2300003
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2300003
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200183
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2200183
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2300002
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NPO++2300002
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300002
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300002
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2300004
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2300004
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300002
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300002
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300001
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300001
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc

