Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00001	01/04/20 23	BELL FINANCE Plaintiff	BELL FINANCE vs. TODD, LACEY MARIE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00002	01/04/20 23	BELL FINANCE Plaintiff	BELL FINANCE vs. CLINE, HOLLY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	ML-2023-	01/04/20	CASE, KIMBERLY	LOCKE, STEVEN RAY and CASE, KIMBERLY DIANE	MARRIAGE LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00004	23	DIANE Person 2		APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00002	01/04/20 23	CLINE, HOLLY Defendant	BELL FINANCE vs. CLINE, HOLLY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	PO-2023-	01/04/20	GARCIA, HEATHER	WARNER, ROBERT E vs. GARCIA,	PROTECTIVE ORDER
(Newkirk)	00002	23	DON Defendant	HEATHER DON	
Kay	FD-2022-	01/04/20	KELLER, KAILEE ANN	KELLER, KAILEE ANN MARIE vs.	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
(Newkirk)	00183	23	MARIE Plaintiff	KELLER, RAM NUTAH	
Kay	FD-2023-	01/04/20	KELLER, KAILEE ANN	KELLER, KAILEE ANN MARIE vs.	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
(Newkirk)	00003	23	MARIE Plaintiff	KELLER, RAM NUTAH	
Kay	FD-2022-	01/04/20	KELLER, RAM	KELLER, KAILEE ANN MARIE vs.	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
(Newkirk)	00183	23	NUTAH Defendant	KELLER, RAM NUTAH	
Kay	FD-2023-	01/04/20	KELLER, RAM	KELLER, KAILEE ANN MARIE vs.	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
(Newkirk)	00003	23	NUTAH Defendant	KELLER, RAM NUTAH	
Kay	ML-2023-	01/04/20	LOCKE, STEVEN	LOCKE, STEVEN RAY and CASE, KIMBERLY DIANE	MARRIAGE LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00004	23	RAY Person 1		APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2023- 00001	01/04/20 23	LUCKY, FREDDY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LUCKY, FREDDY	DUI (PCPD) (MIS)
Kay	CF-2023-	01/04/20	MIDDLETON, JESSIE	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	KIDNAPPING (FEL)
(Newkirk)	00002	23	LEE Defendant	MIDDLETON, JESSIE LEE	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00001	01/04/20 23	TODD, LACEY MARIE Defendant	BELL FINANCE vs. TODD, LACEY MARIE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	PO-2023-	01/04/20	WARNER, ROBERT	WARNER, ROBERT E vs. GARCIA,	PROTECTIVE ORDER
(Newkirk)	00002	23	E Plaintiff	HEATHER DON	